GigaSports 10K Race 2023

Date: 2 Oct 2023
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Category
10K - Male 40-49
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 40-49
10K - Male 40-49
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 50-59
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 20-29
10K - Male 40-49
10K - Male 20-29
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 50-59
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 40-49
10K - Male 20-29
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 30-39

10K - Male 60 or above

10K - Male 20-29
10K - Male 20-29
10K - Male 30-39
10K - Male 50-59
10K - Male 40-49

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bib
3318
2265
3317
3314
2257
2261
4250
2259
2262
1591
3316
1589
2260
4248
2258
3315
1593
2263
2264
2266
5113
1592
1590
2267
4249
3319

Name
LAI SIU KEE
SHEK CHUN HEI
YIP KWOK YIN
TSANG MAN CHUNG
TSUI TSZ SING
LAU WAU LAM
LAU MAN TAT
TSOI PUI YIN
LAM WA WAI
CHEUNG CHUNG YIN
TANG CHI CHIU
TO KA CHUN
LAM SZE CHUNG
PATRICK SIU WING LAM
TSANG HO KEI
LAI CHI KWAN
NG CHIN FUNG
NG MING LOK
CHAN KWAN HO
WONG HO CHIU BENJAMIN
TO KWOK KWONG
CHEUNG YU TAI
YU WA HIN
CHAN CHI MING
YEUNG LAP FAI
LAW CHIU CHUNG
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Time
0:45:08
0:47:40
0:49:20
0:50:39
0:51:24
0:51:41
0:53:04
0:53:47
0:55:12
0:57:05
1:00:13
1:00:18
1:00:30
1:03:11
1:04:44
1:05:04
1:10:20
1:10:38
1:12:15
1:12:47
1:14:23
1:14:31
1:15:16
1:15:54
1:19:31
1:21:15



