GigaSports 10K Race 2023

Date: 2 Oct 2023

太古資源個人組 - 男子組

Position	Category	Gender	Bib	Name	姓名	Time
1	10K - Male 40-49	Male	3318	LAI SIU KEE	黎兆基	0:45:08
2	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2265	SHEK CHUN HEI	石俊希	0:47:40
3	10K - Male 40-49	Male	3317	YIP KWOK YIN	葉國賢	0:49:20
4	10K - Male 40-49	Male	3314	TSANG MAN CHUNG	曾文聰	0:50:39
5	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2257	TSUI TSZ SING	徐梓勝	0:51:24
6	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2261	LAU WAU LAM	劉煒林	0:51:41
7	10K - Male 50-59	Male	4250	LAU MAN TAT	劉文達	0:53:04
8	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2259	TSOI PUI YIN	蔡佩言	0:53:47
9	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2262	LAM WA WAI	林華瑋	0:55:12
10	10K - Male 20-29	Male	1591	CHEUNG CHUNG YIN	張仲賢	0:57:05
11	10K - Male 40-49	Male	3316	TANG CHI CHIU	鄧志超	1:00:13
12	10K - Male 20-29	Male	1589	TO KA CHUN	杜家俊	1:00:18
13	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2260	LAM SZE CHUNG	林思聰	1:00:30
14	10K - Male 50-59	Male	4248	PATRICK SIU WING LAM	簫永林	1:03:11
15	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2258	TSANG HO KEI	曾浩基	1:04:44
16	10K - Male 40-49	Male	3315	LAI CHI KWAN	黎志坤	1:05:04
17	10K - Male 20-29	Male	1593	NG CHIN FUNG	吳芊豐	1:10:20
18	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2263	NG MING LOK	吳銘洛	1:10:38
19	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2264	CHAN KWAN HO	陳君浩	1:12:15
20	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2266	WONG HO CHIU BENJAMIN	黃浩釗	1:12:47
21	10K - Male 60 or above	Male	5113	TO KWOK KWONG	杜國礦	1:14:23
22	10K - Male 20-29	Male	1592	CHEUNG YU TAI	張裕泰	1:14:31
23	10K - Male 20-29	Male	1590	YU WA HIN	余華軒	1:15:16
24	10K - Male 30-39	Male	2267	CHAN CHI MING	陳志明	1:15:54
25	10K - Male 50-59	Male	4249	YEUNG LAP FAI	楊立徽	1:19:31
26	10K - Male 40-49	Male	3319	LAW CHIU CHUNG	羅照中	1:21:15